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465 5th Ave S, Naples, United States
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The restaurant from Naples offers 189 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $14.2. What User
likes about Cafe Luna Transfer:
we love the cafe luna and are very sad that they were forced to leave the avenue in neapel. we will keep track of
them at their new locations, but it will not be the same. a part of the pleasure was in the city. we really need no
more boutiques and condominiums at our door eating is much more beautiful. read more. In beautiful weather
you can even have something in the outdoor area. What User doesn't like about Cafe Luna Transfer:

Our server was horrible. We had to keep reminding him about our salads, wster, our appetizers, etc. | even had
to ask for a straw for my drink. Food was sub par. It really changed from years ago when we first started coming
here. read more. If you're craving for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delightful
menus, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the
menu, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Not
to be overlooked is also the extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant, and you can enjoy
here delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Cafe Tuna Transfer Menu

Non alcoholic drinks Al Forno*
WATER LASAGNA $18.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Signature Rolls
CHEESEBURGER 5TH AVE
Eras Beers
GARLIC KNOTS $6.0 MICHELOB ULTRA $4.8
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Tids Meal
BLT 10 PIZZA $10.0
Side dishes Dinner
FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLE $11.0 CHICKEN PARMESAN $10.0
WISPAGHETTI ’
Drinks
%ids' Menu
SAM ADAMS $5.5
CHICKEN FINGERS WIFRIES $8.0
Yeat
Pizza Snacks
VEAL SORRENTO $24.0
CHEESE BREAD $6.0
Specialties ial
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $10.0 ﬂ 8
WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI
Beef dishes 3
BEEF CARPACCIO $14.0
CORONA LIGHT $5.5
Cocktails
Frutti di Mare
MANGO MARTINI $13.0
POMODORO AL FRESCA WITH $24.0
SHRIMP ’

Main Course

MUSHROOM
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Hamburgers Stay on Shore

RANCH HOUSE BURGER $13.0 LAND AND SEA $17.0
(] [ ] [ ] [ )
Submarines Martinis & Cocklails
GODFATHER PINEAPPLE MARTINI
[ ] ()
Seafood Dishes Charbroiled Burgers
FRIED CALAMARI $10.0 BLACK BEAN VEGGIE BURGER $10.0

Signature Cockitails Tuscany Pastas

SERENDIPITY SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS OR

SAUSAGE $18.0
Sea implu Grilled
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS $27.0 8 g

GROUPER
Add to Any Entree

i fifter Dinner

MAINE LOBSTER TAIL

CHOCOLATE MARTINI $13.0
AUS DER FlASCHE

Dinners - Seqfood
BECK'S $5.5

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO
Modern Classics

Homemade Ravioli
WATERMELON MARTINI $13.0

TRI-COLORED TORTELLINI $18.0
ﬂl l. [ ]

Pressed Panini
LEMON DROP MARTINI $13.0

CHICKEN RANCH
Craft Cocktails sted i [

ome

POMEGRANATE MARTINI $13.0 T T

PINEAPPLE COLLINS $11.5

Comfort Food

CLASSIC PARMESAN $11.0
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Mixed Hot Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH W/

FRIES $7.0

Pasta Dinner

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

WISPAGHETTI $10.0

Burgers Eamp;amp;
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
WIFRIES

Steakis Eamp;amp; Chops

STEAK DIANE $30.0

Children&amp;apos;s Menu

GRILLED CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

Soup &Eamp;amp; Salad

PASTA FAGIOLI

Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT $4.8
® /4 @

%id's Pizza

P1ZZA W/ONE TOPPING $12.0

The Butcher's Burger

SIMPLY DONE

$10.0

Cucina Classico (Classic
Recipes)
Spaghetti&amp;comma;
linguine&amp;comma;
Ziti&amp;comma; Rigatoni
or fingel Hair

WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE

House Spicialties

GRILLED CHICKEN PARMESAN

Brewhouse Favorites.

CHICKEN FRICASSEE $20.0

Whites - Reisling

J. LOHR, MONTEREY COUNTY,

CALIFORNIA 2012 $10.0
Whites - White Zinfandel
VISTA POINT, CALIFORNIA, NV $8.0

Reds - South of the Border

PASCUAL TOSO, MALBEC,

ARGENTINA 2012 $11.5

Alcoholic Drinks
MARSALA
PERONI $5.8
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
ZUPPE DI PESCE

LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE
CRISPY CALAMARI

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO OR
MARINARA

House specialties

CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE
SCARPARAIELLO

FRIDAYS SATURDAYS ONLY
GOURMET MEATLOAF

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
COFFEE

Draft Beers
AMSTEL LIGHT
YUENGLING

Reds - Zinfandel
THE SEVEN DEADLY ZINS, LODI
APPELLATION, CA, 2010

$29.0

$20.0
$13.0

$19.0

$13.0

$24.0

$23.0

$19.0

$13.0

$5.5
$4.5

$11.5

CARDINAL ZIN, CALIFORNIA 2011

$8.0

Whites - Sauvignon Blanc

NEW HARBOR, MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND 2011

BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, COASTAL

ESTATES, CALIFORNIA 2012

Dishes are prepared with

PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Uncategorized
HEINEKIN
ITALIAN APPLE MARTINI

Burgers
EBLT BURGER

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
SEARED TURKEY BURGER

Sandwiches
THE REUBENESQUE REUBEN

LUNA TUNA MELT
HAM BOURSIN GRINDER

Beer

BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER

Popular Ttems

MEATBALLS (4)

$9.5

$8.0

$5.5
$13.0

$13.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$9.0
$10.0

$4.3
$4.8
$4.8

$9.0
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GARLIC KNOTS (8) $6.0
SAUTEED 'SHROOM BURGER $12.0
Reds - Pinot Noir

FOUR GRACES, WILLAMETTE $62.0
VALLEY, OREGON 2010 '
CUPCAKE, CENTRAL COAST, $11.0
CALIFORNIA 2011 '
LUCKY STAR, CALIFORNIA $8.5
APPELLATION 2011 ’
CARMENET RESERVE, $10.5

CALIFORNIA 2011
SALMON CREEK, CALFORNIA 2011 $8.5

VISTA POINT, CALIFORNIA NV $8.0
Whites - Pino Grigio

PLACIDO, ITALY 2011 $11.0
ZONIN, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY

2012 $10.0

VILLA SAN GIOVANNI, ITALY, 2012 $8.5

GLUTEN FREE
MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN

CAFE LUNA SIGNATURE

CAPRESE $10.0
FRANCESE

CAESAR SALAD

Pizza

12 INCH PIZZA WITH MOZZARELLA AND

SAUCE

LUNA SUPREME
MARGHERITA
BOSTONIAN

Yain

AHI TUNA CARPACCIO
SCAMPI SHRIMP

PENNE PARMESAN BUTTER
HAMBURGER W/FRIES

Bruschetia

TRI-OLIVE TAPENADE
BRUSCHETTA

BRUSCHETTA MANGIA

ARTICHOKE ARUGULA
BRUSCHETTA

SHRIMP POMODORRO
BRUSCHETTA

Classic Pizzas

CHEESE OR WHITE

BY THE SLICE (LUNCH ONLY)
STROMBOLI (LUNCH ONLY)
CALZONE (LUNCH ONLY)

Spartiling

GRANDIAL, BLANC DE BLANCS,

BRUT, FRANCE NV

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL,
FRANCE NV

CHANDON, BRUT CLASSIC, SPLIT,

CALIFORNIA, NV

$13.0
$23.0

$8.0
$10.0

$9.0
$13.0

$10.0

$14.0

$3.0
$10.0
$10.0

$31.0

$75.0

$15.0
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ZONIN, PROSECCO, SPLIT, ITALY
NV

Whites - Chardonnay

PICKET FENCE, RUSSIAN RIVER
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2011

DARCIE KENT, MONTEREY
COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2011

STERLING VINTERS COLLECTION,
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA $8.5
2011

CONCANNON, CENTRAL COAST,
CALFORNIA 2010

These types of dishes are
being served

FOUR CHEESES

SALAD

PASTA

BREAD

Reds -Cabernet

JORDAN, ALEXANDER VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2009

ROUTESTOCK, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA 2009

LIBERTI SCHOOL, PASO ROBLES
2010

CHALONE VINEYARD, MONTEREY
COUNTY 2010

DISCOVERIES, CALFORNIA 2012 $9.0

fippetizers

ITALIAN MOZZARELLA

$9.0

$11.5

$11.0

$9.0

$78.0

$50.0

$11.0

$9.5

& STICKS (6) $8.0
BAKED STUFFED 59.0
MUSHROOMS :

DEVILED EGGS $9.0
FRIED ITALIAN MOZZARELLA $8.0
STICKS ’
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP $10.0
CLAMS CASINO
[ ]

Ttalian Reds
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, $120.0
BANFI, ITALY 2007 ’
MIRAFIORE, BAROLO, ITALY 2007 $77.0
SANTA MARTINA, TOSCANA $11.0
ROSSO, ITALY 2009 ’
BERTANI, VALPOLICELLA, ITALY

$11.0
2011
CECCHI, SANGIOVESE DI $10.0
MAREMMA, ITALY 2011 :
RUFFINO, CHIANTI CLASSICO, $12.0
ITALY 2011 :
BIAGIO, CHIANTI, ITALY 2011 $9.0
Starters
PROSCIUTTO CAPRESE $10.0
SHRIMP MAC CHEESE
BACON-WRAPPED SEA $13.0
SCALLOPS ’
PICATTA

CATCH OF THE DAY BLACKENED OVER
VEGGIES

BLACKENED CHICKEN OVER ALFREDO
CHICKEN OR VEAL MARSALA

PASTA WITH SAUSAGE AND PINK
VODKA SAUCE

(]
Specialty Beers
RED BRIDGE, ST. LOUIS, ML $5.5
SHINER, TEXAS, BOCK $5.5
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SIERRA NEV ADA TORPEDO, FETTUCINE ALFREDO $17.0

CALIFORNIA, PALE ALE $5.5 2 Dl
(/4 ) CHEESE RAVIOLI $17.0
MORETTI LA ROSSA, ITALY, RED $5.5 N
< LOBSTER RAVIOLI PVS $22.0
MAGIC HAT #9, S. BURLINGTON,
VT, ALE $6.0 RIGATONI WITH SAUSAGE PVS ~ $18.0
HARPOON I. P. A., BOSTON, MA,, . o CARBONARA $16.0
ALE PRIMAVERA
GUINESS DRAUGHT, DUBLIN, $5.5 PUTTENESCA
IRELAND
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
DOGFISH HEAD 90MIN, INDIAPALE ¢
ALE : MARINARA OR ALFREDO
CRISPIN, CALIFORNIA, HARD $6.0 SPAGHETTI MEATBALL $8.0
APPLE CIDER '
SPAGHETTI MARINARA $8.0
BLUE MOON, BELGIUM, WHEAT $5.5
MACARONI CHEESE $8.0
Past FETTUCINI ALFREDO $10.0
RIGATONI

RIGATONI WITH CLASSIC

BOLOGNESE SAUCE $19.0
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Cafe Tuna Tranafer

465 5th Ave S, Naples, United Opening Hours:
States
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