



https://menulist.menu 465 5th Ave S, Naples, United States (+1)2392132212 - http://www.cafelunanaples.com/



The restaurant from Naples offers <u>189</u> different dishes and drinks on the card at an average \$14.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Cafe Luna Transfer:

we love the cafe luna and are very sad that they were forced to leave the avenue in neapel. we will keep track of them at their new locations, but it will not be the same. a part of the pleasure was in the city. we really need no more boutiques and condominiums at our door eating is much more beautiful. <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Cafe Luna Transfer:

Our server was horrible. We had to keep reminding him about our salads, wster, our appetizers, etc. I even had to ask for a straw for my drink. Food was sub par. It really changed from years ago when we first started coming here. read more. If you're craving for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delightful menus, prepared with **fish**, **seafood delicacies**, and meat, but also **corn**, **beans**, and **potatoes** are on the menu, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Not to be overlooked is also the extensive variety of *coffee and tea specialties* in this restaurant, and you can enjoy here delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

<b>Non alcoholic drinks</b> water		<b>Al Forno*</b> Lasagna
Sandwiches & Hot Pan CHEESEBURGER	inis	<b>Signature Rolls</b> 5th ave
<b>Extras</b> GARLIC KNOTS	\$6.0	<b>Beers</b> michelob ultra
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	ger	<b>Kids Meal</b> 10 pizza
<b>Side dishes</b> Fire roasted vegetable	\$11.0	<b>Dinner</b> CHICKEN PARMESAN W/SPAGHETTI
<b>Drinks</b> SAM ADAMS	\$5.5	<b>Kids' Menu</b> Chicken fingers w/fries
<b>Meat</b> VEAL SORRENTO	\$24.0	<b>Pizza Sracks</b> cheese bread
Specialties FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$10.0	House Specials wild mushroom ravioli
<b>Beef dishes</b> BEEF CARPACCIO	\$14.0	<b>Beverages</b> corona light
Cocktails Mango Martini Main Course	\$13.0	<b>Frutti di Mare</b> pomodoro al fresca with shrimp

\$18.0

\$4.8

\$10.0

\$10.0

\$8.0

\$6.0

\$5.5

\$24.0

**MUSHROOM** 

Hamburgers RANCH HOUSE BURGER	\$13.0
Submarines	
GODFATHER	
Seafood Dishes	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
Signature Cocktails	
Sea	
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$27.0
<b>Add to Any Entree</b> MAINE LOBSTER TAIL	
AUS DER FLASCHE	
BECK'S	\$5.5
Modern Classics	
WATERMELON MARTINI	\$13.0
Martinis	
LEMON DROP MARTINI	\$13.0
Craft Cocktails	
POMEGRANATE MARTINI	\$13.0
Comfort Food	
CLASSIC PARMESAN	\$11.0

enu		
3.0	<b>Stay on Shore</b> Land and sea	\$17.0
	Martinis & Cocktails Pineapple martini	
).0	<b>Charbroiled Burgers</b> black bean veggie burger	\$10.0
	<b>Tuscany Pastas</b> spaghetti and meatballs or sausage	\$18.0
7.0	<b>Simply Grilled</b> GROUPER	
	<b>After Dinner</b> chocolate martini	\$13.0
5.5	<b>Dinners - Seafood</b> Shrimp fra diavolo	
3.0	Homemade Ravioli TRI-COLORED TORTELLINI	\$18.0
3.0	<b>Pressed Panini</b> CHICKEN RANCH	
3.0	<b>Twisted Traditionals</b> PINEAPPLE COLLINS	\$11.5

<b>Mixed Hot Sandwiches</b> GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH W/ FRIES	\$7.0	
Pasta Dinner		
EGGPLANT PARMESAN W/SPAGHETTI	\$10.0	
Burgers & Sandwiches		
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH W/FRIES	\$10.0	
Steaks & amp; amp; Chops		
STEAK DIANE	\$30.0	
<b>Children&amp;apos;s Menu</b> Grilled chicken and broccoli		
Soup & amp; amp; Salad Pasta fagioli		

Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT

\$4.8

**Kid's Pizza** PIZZA W/ONE TOPPING \$12.0

The Butcher's Burger

SIMPLY DONE

Cucina Classico (Classic Recipes)

CHICKEN OR VEAL PICCATA

Spaghetti, Linguine, Ziti, Rigatoni or Angel Hair

WHITE OR RED CLAM SAUCE

## House Spicialties

**GRILLED CHICKEN PARMESAN** 

## Brewhouse Favorites.

CHICKEN FRICASSEE

\$20.0

## Whites - Reisling

J. LOHR, MONTEREY COUNTY, \$10.0 CALIFORNIA 2012

# Whites - White Zinfandel

VISTA POINT, CALIFORNIA, NV \$8.0

# Reds - South of the Border

PASCUAL TOSO, MALBEC, \$11.5 ARGENTINA 2012

# Alcoholic Drinks

MARSALA PERONI

\$5.8



## Soups

<b>T</b> -	
SOUP OF THE DAY	
ZUPPE DI PESCE	\$29.0
Seafood	
LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$20.0
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$13.0
Chicken	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$19.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	
₩L	
Fish	
SMOKED SALMON	\$13.0
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO OR MARINARA	\$24.0
House specialties	
CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE SCARPARAIELLO	\$23.0
FRIDAYS SATURDAYS ONLY GOURMET MEATLOAF	\$19.0
Coffee	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$13.0
COFFEE	
Draft Beers	
AMSTEL LIGHT	\$5.5
YUENGLING	\$4.5
Reds - Zinfandel	

THE SEVEN DEADLY ZINS, LODI APPELLATION, CA, 2010

\$11.5



CARDINAL ZIN, CALIFORNIA 2011	\$8.0
Whites - Sauvignon Blan	С
NEW HARBOR, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 2011	\$9.5
BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, COASTAL ESTATES, CALIFORNIA 2012	\$8.0
Dishes are prepared with	
PARMIGIANA	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	
Uncategorized	
HEINEKIN	\$5.5
ITALIAN APPLE MARTINI	\$13.0
Burgers	
EBLT BURGER	\$13.0
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$11.0
SEARED TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0
Sandwiches	
THE REUBENESQUE REUBEN	\$11.0
LUNA TUNA MELT	\$9.0
HAM BOURSIN GRINDER	\$10.0
Beer	
BUD LIGHT	\$4.3
COORS LIGHT	\$4.8
BUDWEISER	\$4.8
Popular Items	

**MEATBALLS (4)** 

\$9.0

GARLIC KNOTS (8)	\$6.0
SAUTÉED 'SHROOM BURGER	\$12.0
Reds – Pinot Noir	
FOUR GRACES, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 2010	\$62.0
CUPCAKE, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2011	\$11.0
LUCKY STAR, CALIFORNIA APPELLATION 2011	\$8.5
Reds - Merlot	
CARMENET RESERVE, CALIFORNIA 2011	\$10.5
SALMON CREEK, CALFORNIA 2011	\$8.5
VISTA POINT, CALIFORNIA NV	\$8.0

## Whites - Pino Grigio

PLACIDO, ITALY 2011	\$11.0
ZONIN, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY 2012	\$10.0
VILLA SAN GIOVANNI, ITALY, 2012	\$8.5

#### **Restaurant Category**



GLUTEN FREE MEDITERRANEAN ITALIAN

#### Salads

CAFÉ LUNA SIGNATURE	
CAPRESE	
FRANCESE	
CAESAR SALAD	

#### Pizza

12 INCH PIZZA WITH MOZZARELLA AND SAUCE	
LUNA SUPREME	
MARGHERITA	
BOSTONIAN	

## Main

AHI TUNA CARPACCIO	\$13.0
SCAMPI SHRIMP	\$23.0
PENNE PARMESAN BUTTER	\$8.0
HAMBURGER W/FRIES	\$10.0

## Bruschetta

TRI-OLIVE TAPENADE BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0
BRUSCHETTA MANGIA	\$13.0
ARTICHOKE ARUGULA BRUSCHETTA	\$10.0
SHRIMP POMODORRO BRUSCHETTA	\$14.0

# Classic Pizzas

CHEESE OR WHITE	
BY THE SLICE (LUNCH ONLY)	\$3.0
STROMBOLI (LUNCH ONLY)	\$10.0
CALZONE (LUNCH ONLY)	\$10.0

# Sparkling

\$10.0

GRANDIAL, BLANC DE BLANCS, BRUT, FRANCE NV	\$31.0
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL, FRANCE NV	\$75.0
CHANDON, BRUT CLASSIC, SPLIT, CALIFORNIA, NV	\$15.0



ZONIN, PROSECCO, SPLIT, ITALY NV	\$9.0
Whites - Chardonnay	
PICKET FENCE, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2011	\$11.5
DARCIE KENT, MONTEREY COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 2011	\$11.0
STERLING VINTERS COLLECTION, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 2011	\$8.5
CONCANNON, CENTRAL COAST, CALFORNIA 2010	\$9.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
FOUR CHEESES	
SALAD	
PASTA	

# BREAD Reds -Cabernet

JORDAN, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2009	\$78.0
ROUTESTOCK, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 2009	\$50.0
LIBERTI SCHOOL, PASO ROBLES 2010	\$11.0
CHALONE VINEYARD, MONTEREY COUNTY 2010	\$9.5
DISCOVERIES, CALFORNIA 2012	\$9.0



(S)	ITALIAN MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$8.0
The	BAKED STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0

DEVILED EGGS	\$9.0
FRIED ITALIAN MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP	\$10.0
CLAMS CASINO	

#### Italian Reds

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, BANFI, ITALY 2007	\$120.0
MIRAFIORE, BAROLO, ITALY 2007	\$77.0
SANTA MARTINA, TOSCANA ROSSO, ITALY 2009	\$11.0
BERTANI, VALPOLICELLA, ITALY 2011	\$11.0
CECCHI, SANGIOVESE DI MAREMMA, ITALY 2011	\$10.0
RUFFINO, CHIANTI CLASSICO, ITALY 2011	\$12.0
BIAGIO, CHIANTI, ITALY 2011	\$9.0

#### **Starters**

PROSCIUTTO CAPRESE	\$10.0
SHRIMP MAC CHEESE	
BACON-WRAPPED SEA SCALLOPS	\$13.0
PICATTA	
CATCH OF THE DAY BLACKENED C VEGGIES	VER
BLACKENED CHICKEN OVER ALFR	EDO
CHICKEN OR VEAL MARSALA	
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE AND PINK VODKA SAUCE	

## **Specialty Beers**

RED BRIDGE, ST. LOUIS, ML	\$5.5
SHINER, TEXAS, BOCK	\$5.5



SIERRA NEV ADA TORPEDO, CALIFORNIA, PALE ALE	\$5.5
MORETTI LA ROSSA, ITALY, RED	\$5.5
MAGIC HAT #9, S. BURLINGTON, VT., ALE	\$6.0
HARPOON I. P. A. , BOSTON, MA., ALE	\$6.0
GUINESS DRAUGHT, DUBLIN, IRELAND	\$5.5
DOGFISH HEAD 90MIN, INDIA PALE ALE	\$6.0
CRISPIN, CALIFORNIA, HARD APPLE CIDER	\$6.0
BLUE MOON, BELGIUM, WHEAT	\$5.5
Pasta	
RIGATONI WITH CLASSIC BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$19.0

	FETTUCINE ALFREDO	\$17.0	
	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$17.0	
	LOBSTER RAVIOLI PVS	\$22.0	
RIGATONI	WITH SAUSAGE PVS	\$18.0	
CARBONA	RA	\$16.0	
PRIMAVER	Α		
PUTTENES	CA		
VEAL SALT	ГІМВОССА		
MARINARA	OR ALFREDO		
SPAGHETT	I MEATBALL	\$8.0	
SPAGHETT	TI MARINARA	\$8.0	
MACARON	I CHEESE	\$8.0	
FETTUCINI	ALFREDO	\$10.0	
RIGATONI			







465 5th Ave S, Naples, United States

**Opening Hours:** 



Made with menulist.menu